

B

C.A.No. 8211 OF 2003  
ITEM No.32

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8211/2003

M/S. RAJASTHAN ART EMPORIUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS & ANR.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/01/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.  
Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.  
No.1Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Deo Prakash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal is already admitted and no further orders  
are required to be passed at this stage.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master