

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.8211 OF 2003

M/S. RAJASTHAN ART EMPORIUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Application for interim relief)

Date: 25/07/2006 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place this interlocutory application in usual
course.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora

Court Master

]