

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No.8211 OF 2003

M/S. RAJASTHAN ART EMPORIUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For interim Relief and office report)

Date: 20/11/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No.1

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Vikram,Adv.

No.2

Mr. Subrat Birla,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel stated that the application has become infructuous and the same shall not be pressed.

I.A.No.2 is, accordingly, disposed of.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master