

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8211 OF 2003

M/S. RAJASTHAN ART EMPORIUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Respondent Nos. 1
and 2 have appeared. Original Records are not
available. Address the National Consumer Dispute
Redressal Commission by issuing reminder.
List the matter on 19.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS