

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8211 OF 2003  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S. RAJASTHAN ART EMPORIUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 23/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.  
Ms.Madhurima Tatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.  
Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv  
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv  
Mr.Abhishek Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original record is received from NCDRC. All the steps are complete. Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB