

JITEM NO.117(MM)
Mentioned at 4.00 p.m.

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8211 OF 2003

M/S. RAJASTHAN ART EMPORIUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana , Adv
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra , Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, stand over for two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master